LarryEllis24

April 12-13, 2024
Princeton - Princeton, NJ
ICON KEY: + NCAA DIl Prov + AARTFC ™ NJCAA DI ™ NJCAA DIl

Events:

100

Filter by Team

Men's 100 Meters

PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

NAME
Domenic Barresi
Jackson Clarke
Joey Gant
Jason Rogers
Evan Corcoran
Devon Napier
Jacob Leigh
Semi Robertson
Shamar Love
Trey McGinnis
Miles Moore
Alex Kislenko
Brandon Muir
Masai Byrd
Devante Heywood
Trevin McHargh

Judah Wright

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

SO-2

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

SO-2

SR-4

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

TEAM

Cornell
Princeton
Princeton
Unattached
Rowan
Goldey-Beacom
NJIT

Cornell

Rowan

Army West Point
Mount St. Mary's
Monmouth
Monmouth
Rowan

Penn

Mount St. Mary's

Golden Eagle Elite

Top?
TIME
10.68
10.74
10.77
10.79
10.84 +
10.90
10.96
10.98
11.00 4
11.04
11.04
11.05
11.08
11.09
11.09
11.11

11.16




PL

18

19

20

21

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Men's 100 Meters Section 1

PL

15

Man'e 1NN NMatare Qantinn 2

NAME

Ahmad Brock
James Burrus
Jacob Bouffard
Xavier Hayletts
Brexton Montville
Renaldo Alleyne Noreiga
Thomas Dubnov Raz
Isaac Bouffard
Carson Latham
Gianni Macchio
Brandon Balcacer
Fitzgerald Asher
Joseph Fontes
Derrick Smith
Caleb McGarity
Michael Busbee
Kenan Grant
Robert McKinney
Kenai Massiah
Roger Campbell

Travis Perry

NAME
Domenic Barresi
Jackson Clarke
Joey Gant
Jason Rogers
Evan Corcoran

Devante Heywood

YEAR

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

TEAM
Monmouth
Monmouth
Team Quebec
FDU
Plattsburgh St.
LIU
Manhattan
Team Quebec
Stockton
Molloy
Ramapo
Camden County College
LIU
Villanova
Army West Point
Camden County College
Golden Eagle Elite
Rowan
Goldey-Beacom
Blue Phoenix

NYU

TEAM
Cornell
Princeton
Princeton
Unattached
Rowan

Penn

TIME
11.19
11.19
11.21
11.23
11.23
11.23
11.23
11.25
11.30
11.34
11.34
11.35
11.37
11.41
11.46
11.47
11.56
11.56
11.63
11.64
11.69

W:-0.1
TIME
10.68
10.74
10.77
10.79
10.84 4
11.09

AlI- .n 7




IVITIIO 11UV IVITLTIO UCTULIVII &

PL NAME YEAR TEAM
6 Devon Napier JR-3 Goldey-Beacom
7 Jacob Leigh SR-4 NJIT
8 Semi Robertson SR-4 Cornell
9 Shamar Love JR-3 Rowan
10 Trey McGinnis FR-1 Army West Point
21 Brexton Montville SR-4 Plattsburgh St.
28 Brandon Balcacer JR-3 Ramapo
Men's 100 Meters Section 3
PL NAME YEAR TEAM
11 Miles Moore SR-4 Mount St. Mary's
12 Alex Kislenko S0-2 Monmouth
13 Brandon Muir SR-4 Monmouth
16 Trevin McHargh FR-1 Mount St. Mary's
18 Ahmad Brock JR-3 Monmouth
23 Renaldo Alleyne Noreiga SR-4 LIU
26 Carson Latham JR-3 Stockton
Men's 100 Meters Section 4
PL NAME YEAR TEAM
17 Judah Wright Golden Eagle Elite
24 Thomas Dubnov Raz FR-1 Manhattan
27 Gianni Macchio SR-4 Molloy
30 Joseph Fontes SR-4 LIU
34 Kenan Grant Golden Eagle Elite
35 Robert McKinney JR-3 Rowan
36 Kenai Massiah FR-1 Goldey-Beacom
Men's 100 Meters Section 5
PL NAME YEAR TEAM

VY. "V.7s

TIME

10.90

10.96

10.98

11.00 +

11.04

11.23

11.34

W:0.8

TIME

11.04

11.05

11.08

11.711

11.19

11.23

11.30

W:-0.2

TIME

11.16

11.23

11.34

11.37

11.56

11.56

11.63

W: +0.0

TIME




PL

14

19

20

21

29

33

38

NAME

Masai Byrd
James Burrus
Jacob Bouffard
Xavier Hayletts
Fitzgerald Asher
Michael Busbee

Travis Perry

YEAR

SO-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

Men's 100 Meters Section 6

PL

25

31

32

37

NAME

|saac Bouffard
Derrick Smith
Caleb McGarity

Roger Campbell

Men's 200 Meters

PL

10

11

12

13

NAME
Domenic Barresi
Xavier Donaldson
Jacob Leigh
Kavon Miller
Tomas Kersulis
Darion Lopez
Amara Conte
Jason Rogers
Todd Charles
Eli Hendricks
Daniel Reader
Charles Cypress

Jacob Bouffard

TEAM

Rowan

Monmouth

Team Quebec

FDU

Camden County College

Camden County College

NYU

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

TEAM

Team Quebec
Villanova
Army West Point

Blue Phoenix

TEAM

Cornell
Princeton

NJIT

Princeton
Cornell
Manhattan
Rowan
Unattached
Mount St. Mary's
Rowan

Mount St. Mary's
Plattsburgh St.

Team Quebec

TIME
11.09
11.19
11.21
11.23
11.35
11.47

11.69

W:-0.6

TIME

11.25
11.41
11.46

11.64

Top1t
TIME
20.99
21.01
21.14
21.32
21.45
21.48
21.56 +
21.56
21.63
2173 %
21.77
21.78 +

21.81




PL

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

NAME

Thomas Dubnov Raz
Semi Robertson
Miles Moore
Shamar Love
Isaac Bouffard
Gianni Macchio
James Coleman
Robert McKinney
Gianluca Bianchi
Masai Byrd
Brexton Montville
Connor Dunning
Makhi Theosmy
Dakota Strain
Elijah Bellamy
Shawn Carter
Darren Cammauf
Collins Gichana
Matthew Martino
Isa Hitchens
Carson Latham
Justin Wei
Brandon Balcacer
Ronald White
Manny Brito
Renaldo Alleyne Noreiga
Matthew Nurse
Juan Arango

Benjamin Gitai

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

SR-4

JR-3

Senior

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

SO-2

SR-4

SO-2

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

SO-2

SO-2

SR-4

SO-2

SR-4

Junior

TEAM
Manhattan
Cornell
Mount St. Mary's
Rowan
Team Quebec
Molloy
Rowan
Rowan
Princeton
Rowan
Plattsburgh St.
Villanova
LIJ
Fordham
Army West Point
Army West Point
St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Unattached
Monmouth
Princeton
Stockton
Cornell
Ramapo
Army West Point
NYU
LIU
Fordham
Molloy

Unattached

TIME

21.82

21.89

21.92

2192 +

21.95

22.08

22.09

22.09

2212

22.17

22.18

22.19

22.23

22.28

22.29

22.32

22.35

22.35

22.37

22.41

22.47

22.48

22.49

22.50

22.53

22.56

22.65

22.72

22.88




PL

43

44

Men's 200 Meters Section 1

PL

31

NAME

Imevar Justice

Ahmiel Allen

NAME

Domenic Barresi

Xavier Donaldson

Jacob Leigh
Tomas Kersulis
Jason Rogers

Collins Gichana

YEAR

FR-1

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

Men's 200 Meters Section 2

PL

4

22

NAME
Kavon Miller
Darion Lopez
Amara Conte
Todd Charles

Gianluca Bianchi

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

Men's 200 Meters Section 3

PL

11

12

15

17

NAME

Daniel Reader
Charles Cypress
Semi Robertson

Shamar Love

YEAR

JR-3

SO-2

SR-4

JR-3

Men's 200 Meters Section 4

PL

16

A

24

28

NAME

Miles Moore
Robert McKinney
Brexton Montville

Elijah Bellamy

~ ' 0

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

TEAM
Villanova

Blue Phoenix

TEAM
Cornell
Princeton
NJIT
Cornell
Unattached

Unattached

TEAM

Princeton
Manhattan
Rowan

Mount St. Mary's

Princeton

TEAM

Mount St. Mary's
Plattsburgh St.
Cornell

Rowan

TEAM

Mount St. Mary's
Rowan
Plattsburgh St.

Army West Point

~ [

TIME
23.47

25.52

W: 5.5
TIME
20.99
21.01
21.14
21.45
21.56

22.35

W: 3.0
TIME
21.32
21.48
21.56 +
21.63

2212

W: 1.8
TIME
21.77
21.78 +
21.89

2192

W: 0.6
TIME
21.92
22.09
22.18

22.29




34 Carson Latham JR-3 STOCKION 2247
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
35 Justin Wei SR-4 Cornell 22.48
Men's 200 Meters Section 5 W:3.3
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
10 Eli Hendricks FR-1 Rowan 2173 +
25 Connor Dunning JR-3 Villanova 22.19
26 Makhi Theosmy Senior LIU 22.23
36 Brandon Balcacer JR-3 Ramapo 22.49
37 Ronald White SO-2 Army West Point 22.50
40 Matthew Nurse SO-2 Fordham 22.65
Men's 200 Meters Section 6 W:3.3
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
13 Jacob Bouffard Team Quebec 21.81
14 Thomas Dubnov Raz FR-1 Manhattan 21.82
19 Gianni Macchio SR-4 Molloy 22.08
20 James Coleman JR-3 Rowan 22.09
23 Masai Byrd SO-2 Rowan 2217
29 Shawn Carter JR-3 Army West Point 22.32
Men's 200 Meters Section 7 W: 1.5
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
18 Isaac Bouffard Team Quebec 21.95
27 Dakota Strain FR-1 Fordham 22.28
30 Darren Cammauf S0-2 St. Joseph's (Pa.) 22.35
38 Manny Brito S0O-2 NYU 22.53
41 Juan Arango SR-4 Molloy 22.72
43 Imevar Justice FR-1 Villanova 23.47
Men's 200 Meters Section 8 W:3.0
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
32 Matthew Martino SR-4 Monmouth 22.37
33 Isa Hitchens S0-2 Princeton 22.41
39 Renaldo Alleyne Noreiga SR-4 LIU 22.56




A+

44

NAMRin Gitai

Ahmiel Allen

Men's 400 Meters

PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

NAME

Ashwin Jood
Tomas Kersulis
Amara Conte
Dimitri Nicholson
William Doyle
Luke Griner
Elehchio Scott
William Freeman
Nathaniel Nelson
Charles Cypress
Makhi Theosmy
Shawn Carter
Michael Brittingham
Luke Noss
Darren Cammauf
Chazz Alexander
Abdoulaye Bah
Owen Hoag
Darion Lopez
Samael Milevoix
Nana Agyemang
Nicholas DeVita
Jarquil Young
Aiden Baldelli
Ethan Walls

Sam Freeman

YEAR

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

Senior

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

S0O-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

AR JRMMched

Blue Phoenix

TEAM
Goldey-Beacom
Cornell
Rowan
Penn
Princeton
Army West Point
LIU
Monmouth
Army West Point
Plattsburgh St.
LIU
Army West Point
St. Joseph's (Pa.)
St. Joseph's (Pa.)
St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Monroe College (NR)
Mount St. Mary's
Army West Point
Manhattan
Rowan
Rowan
Penn
Rowan
Monmouth
Villanova

Fordham

HME

25.52

Top?
TIME
46.04 4
47.08
47.20 4
47.26
4817
4817
48.37
48.51
48.53
48.56 +
48.65
48.74
48.94
48.99
49.06
49.08
49.23
49.25
49.31
49.69
4973
49.79
49.79
49.83
49.86

49.98




PL

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Men's 400 Meters Section 1

PL

13

Men's 400 Meters Section 2

PL

11

12

15

17

24

27

NAME
Matthew Nurse
Matthew Griffin
Manny Brito
Kevin Callaghan
A'mair Buffaloe
Lossenie Fofana
Christian Canela
James Coleman
John Catherman
William Seijas
Ryan McDonagh
Kevin Brady

DJ Matusz

NAME

Ashwin Jood
Tomas Kersulis
Amara Conte
Dimitri Nicholson

William Doyle

Michael Brittingham

NAME

Luke Griner
Makhi Theosmy
Shawn Carter
Darren Cammauf
Abdoulaye Bah
Aiden Baldelli

Matthew Niirse

YEAR

SO-2

FR-1

S0-2

SO-2

SR-4

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

YEAR

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

YEAR

SR-4

Senior

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

TEAM

Fordham
Villanova

NYU

Fordham
Goldey-Beacom
NJIT

Molloy

Rowan
Princeton
Villanova

Army West Point
Golden Eagle Elite

Dartmouth

TEAM
Goldey-Beacom
Cornell
Rowan
Penn

Princeton

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

TEAM

Army West Point
LIU

Army West Point
St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Mount St. Mary's
Monmouth

Fordham

TIME
50.01
50.21
50.25
50.35
50.83
50.91
50.99
51.19
51.19
51.28
51.31
51.40

51.72

TIME
46.04 4
47.08
47.20 4
47.26
4817

48.94

TIME
48.17
48.65
48.74
49.06
49.23
49.83

5001




PL
31

NAME
A'mair Buffaloe

Men's 400 Meters Section 3

PL

10

14

20

21

23

38

NAME

Elehchio Scott
Nathaniel Nelson
Charles Cypress
Luke Noss
Samael Milevoix
Nana Agyemang
Jarquil Young

Kevin Brady

Men's 400 Meters Section 4

PL

16

18

19

22

26

30

NAME

William Freeman
Chazz Alexander
Owen Hoag
Darion Lopez
Nicholas DeVita
Sam Freeman

Kevin Callaghan

Men's 400 Meters Section 5

PL

25

28

29

33

34

37

NAME

Ethan Walls
Matthew Griffin
Manny Brito
Christian Canela
James Coleman

Ryan McDonagh

Men's 400 Meters Section 6

PL

NAME

YEAR TEAM
SR-4 Goldey-Beacom
YEAR TEAM
JR-3 LIU
FR-1 Army West Point
SO-2 Plattsburgh St.
S0-2 St. Joseph's (Pa.)
JR-3 Rowan
JR-3 Rowan
SO-2 Rowan
Golden Eagle Elite
YEAR TEAM
FR-1 Monmouth
FR-1 Monroe College (NR)
FR-1 Army West Point
JR-3 Manhattan
FR-1 Penn
FR-1 Fordham
S0-2 Fordham
YEAR TEAM
FR-1 Villanova
FR-1 Villanova
S0-2 NYU
SO-2 Molloy
JR-3 Rowan
JR-3 Army West Point
YEAR TEAM

TIME

48.37

48.53

48.56 +

48.99

49.69

49.73

49.79

51.40

TIME

48.51

49.08

49.25

49.31

49.79

49.98

50.35

TIME

49.86

50.21

50.25

50.99

51.19

51.31

TIME




35

36

39

[NAMEie Fofana
John Catherman
William Seijas

DJ Matusz

Men 800m Run Friday

PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

NAME

Luke Griner

Ben Allen

Eric Holt
Thomas Cirrito
Damian Hackett
DJ Matusz
Denis Gallagher
Nick Dahl

Zalen Nelson
Jamie Moreland
Kasen Jeitz
John Lewis
Robby Andrews
Kosani Dunkley
Titus Bretzke
Nicolas Pizarro
Robin Lefebvre
Jon Diaz
Jayden Greene
Gideon Rothschild
Kyle Miller
Justin Gottlieb
lan Moore

Kenton Bachmann

SEAR

S0-2

SR-4

JR-3

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

Senior

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

NEAM
Princeton
Villanova

Dartmouth

TEAM

Army West Point
Empire Elite
Empire Elite
Yale

Cornell
Dartmouth

Penn

Empire Elite
Empire Elite
Villanova

Army West Point
Garden State TC
Unattached
Goldey-Beacom
Penn

Penn

Team Quebec
Unattached
Unattached
Army West Point
Penn

Columbia
Monmouth

Empire Elite

SOMIE
51.19
51.28

51.72

Top?

TIME
1:48.03
1:48.53
1:48.62
1:49.05
1:49.32
1:49.89
1:49.89
1:50.08
1:50.23
1:50.46
1:50.52
1:50.61
1:51.03
1:51.22 %
1:51.98
1:52.06
1:52.08
1:52.12
1:52.45
1:52.51
1:562.60
1:52.64
1:52.69

1:52.82




PL

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

NAME

Owen Moelter
Jacob Van Orden
Thomas Cooke
Josh Thaler
Sam Ayers
Graham Phillips
Yasser Riad
Nicholas Couyoumjian
Amare Fields
Yariv Simhony
Gavin Campbell
Nicholas DeVita
Ammon Smith
William Tune
Julian Aske
Baker Pashea
Tomek Przybylak
Luke Riley

Stone Caraccio
Felix Plourde-Couture

Brady Shute

YEAR

SR-4

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

Senior

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

Men 800m Run Friday Section 1

PL

NAME

Luke Griner

Ben Allen

Eric Holt

Thomas Cirrito

Damian Hackett

DJ Matusz

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

TEAM

St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Columbia
Kingsway TC

St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Cornell

St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Team Quebec
Unattached

Yale

Fordham

St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Penn

Army West Point
Richmond

NYU

Dartmouth

St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Monmouth
Monmouth
Team Quebec

Cornell

TEAM

Army West Point
Empire Elite
Empire Elite
Yale

Cornell

Dartmouth

TIME
1:52.92
1:53.06
1:53.34
1:53.37
1:53.48
1:53.65
1:53.75
1:53.89
1:54.14
1:54.76
1:54.22
1:54.26
1:54.74
1:54.87
1:55.43
1:55.79
1:56.24
1:56.99
1:57.45
2:01.06

DNF

TIME
1:48.03
1:48.53
1:48.62
1:49.05
1:49.32

1:49.89




PL

10

15

NAME

Jamie Moreland

Titus Bretzke

Men 800m Run Friday Section 2

PL

12

13

14

18

NAME

Denis Gallagher
Nick Dahl

Zalen Nelson
John Lewis
Robby Andrews

Kosani Dunkley

Jon Diaz

Brady Shute

Men 800m Run Friday Section 3

PL

11

21

23

24

29

39

43

NAME

Kasen Jeitz

Kyle Miller

lan Moore

Kenton Bachmann
Sam Ayers

Julian Aske

Stone Caraccio

Men 800m Run Friday Section 4

PL

19

22

25

26

28

NAME

Jayden Greene
Justin Gottlieb
Owen Moelter
Jacob Van Orden

Josh Thaler

YEAR TEAM
JR-3 Villanova
JR-3 Penn
YEAR TEAM
SR-4 Penn
Empire Elite
Empire Elite
Garden State TC
Unattached
JR-3 Goldey-Beacom
Senior Unattached
JR-3 Cornell
YEAR TEAM
SO-2 Army West Point
JR-3 Penn
JR-3 Monmouth
Empire Elite
JR-3 Cornell
FR-1 NYU
JR-3 Monmouth
YEAR TEAM
Unattached
FR-1 Columbia
SR-4 St. Joseph's (Pa.)
S0-2 Columbia
JR-3 St. Joseph's (Pa.)

TIME
1:50.46

1:51.98

TIME
1:49.89
1:50.08
1:50.23
1:50.61
1:51.038

1:51.22

1:52.12

DNF

TIME
1:50.52
1:52.60
1:52.69
1:52.82
1:53.48
1:55.43 +

1:57.45

TIME
1:52.45
1:52.64
1:52.92
1:53.06

1:53.37




F WeMFriad YEAR
32 Nicholas Couyoumjian Senior
37 Ammon Smith FR-1

Men 800m Run Friday Section 5

PL NAME YEAR
17 Robin Lefebvre

27 Thomas Cooke 0

33 Amare Fields FR-1
35 Gavin Campbell SR-4
38 William Tune SR-4
40 Baker Pashea S0-2

44 Felix Plourde-Couture

Men 800m Run Friday Section 6

PL NAME YEAR
16 Nicolas Pizarro FR-1
20 Gideon Rothschild JR-3
30 Graham Phillips JR-3
34 Yariv Simhony S0-2
36 Nicholas DeVita FR-1
41 Tomek Przybylak SO-2
42 Luke Riley JR-3

Men 800m Run Saturday

PL NAME YEAR
1 Colin Flood SR-4
2 Rodolfo Sanchez JR-3
3 Eric Sankey FR-1
4 Jonathan Scalia FR-1
5 Fabian Herrera S0-2
6 Trevor Rinn S0-2

7 Teddy Wilson FR-1

%%%uebeo
Unattached

Army West Point

TEAM

Team Quebec
Kingsway TC
Yale

St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Richmond
Dartmouth

Team Quebec

TEAM

Penn

Army West Point
St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Fordham

Penn

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Monmouth

TEAM
Fordham
Fordham
Dartmouth
Rutgers
NJIT
Fordham

Rowan

1TEME s
1:53.89

1:54.74

TIME
1:52.08
1:53.34
1:54.14
1:54.22
1:54.87
1:55.79

2:01.06

TIME
1:52.06
1:52.51
1:53.65
1:54.16
1:54.26
1:56.24

1:56.99

Top?
TIME
1:54.48
1:55.42
1:55.56
1:55.62
1:55.62
1:56.02

1:56.04




PL

10

11

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

NAME

Travis Delaney

Mac Hadden
Tinashe Bure

John Corrigan

Alex Davis
Kgaogelo Moloisi
Joseph deBeaumont
Davy Appleton
Aiden Tomov

David Munera
Siyabonga Mbatha
Darin Cofield
Harrison Lavery
Guillaume Tremblay
Christopher Lucas
Regent Walden
Zach Avenel
Langston Richardson
Vidhur Polam
Joshua Roos

Jake Sisk

Scott Petersen
Brian Gent

Chalen Bobish
Banele Mkabela
Christopher Weeks
Sebastian Pizarro
Andrei Frigura

Conor Jacob

YEAR
S0-2
S0-2
FR-1
FR-1
S0-2
S0-2
JR-3
JR-3
SR-4
SR-4
FR-1
SR-4

FR-1

S0-2
S0-2
SO-2
S0-2
JR-3
FR-1
Sophomore
JR-3
FR-1
JR-3
FR-1
JR-3
FR-1
SO-2

FR-1

TEAM

Manhattan
Dartmouth

Monroe College (NR)
Fordham

Rutgers

Monroe College (NR)
Stockton

Dartmouth
Swarthmore

NJIT

Monroe College (NR)
LIV

Army West Point
Team Quebec
Xavier (Ohio)

St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Xavier (Ohio)

LIU

Penn

LIU

Unattached
Monmouth

Penn

Monmouth

Monroe College (NR)
Villanova

Penn

La Salle

Monmouth

TIME

1:56.04

1:56.14

1:56.66

1:56.89

1:56.89

1:57.13

1:57.49

1:57.68

1:57.71

1:58.34

1:58.36

1:58.37

1:58.58

1:58.93

1:58.95

1:59.34

1:59.77

2:00.07

2:00.16

2:00.23

2:00.33

2:00.72

2:01.10

2:01.83

2:03.03

2:03.18

2:03.23

2:04.83

2:05.38




PL

37

NAME

Joey Mucci

YEAR

JR-3

Men 800m Run Saturday Section 1

PL

10

11

14

16

18

22

24

25

28

NAME

Trevor Rinn

Mac Hadden
Tinashe Bure

Alex Davis

Joseph deBeaumont
Aiden Tomov
Siyabonga Mbatha
Christopher Lucas
Zach Avenel
Langston Richardson

Jake Sisk

YEAR
S0-2
S0-2
FR-1
S0-2
JR-3
SR-4
FR-1
S0-2
S0-2
S0-2

Sophomore

Men 800m Run Saturday Section 2

PL

13

15

19

21

35

NAME

Colin Flood
Jonathan Scalia
Fabian Herrera
Teddy Wilson
Travis Delaney
Kgaogelo Moloisi
Davy Appleton
Darin Cofield
Guillaume Tremblay

Andrei Frigura

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

Men 800m Run Saturday Section 3

PL

2

NAME

Rodolfo Sanchez

YEAR

JR-3

TEAM

NJIT

TEAM

Fordham

Dartmouth

Monroe College (NR)

Rutgers
Stockton

Swarthmore

Monroe College (NR)

Xavier (Ohio)
Xavier (Ohio)
LIV

Unattached

TEAM

Fordham

Rutgers

NJIT

Rowan

Manhattan

Monroe College (NR)
Dartmouth

LIU

Team Quebec

La Salle

TEAM

Fordham

TIME

2:06.99

TIME

1:56.02

1:56.14

1:56.66

1:56.89

1:57.49

1:57.71

1:58.36

1:58.95

1:59.77

2:00.07

2:00.33

TIME

1:54.48

1:55.62

1:55.62

1:56.04

1:56.04

1:57.13

1:57.68

1:58.37

1:58.93

2:04.83

TIME

1:55.42




PL

11

17

20

23

26

27

29

30

31

32

33

34

36

37

Men 1500m Run Friday

PL

10

11

12

NAME

Eric Sankey
John Corrigan
David Munera
Harrison Lavery
Regent Walden
Vidhur Polam
Joshua Roos
Scott Petersen
Brian Gent
Chalen Bobish

Banele Mkabela

Christopher Weeks

Sebastian Pizarro
Conor Jacob

Joey Mucci

NAME

Derek Amicon
Rodolfo Sanchez
Connor Nisbet
James Ptack
Caleb Gartner
Matthew Farrell
Kyle Rakitis
Tyler Canaday
Leo Brewer
Edwin Klanke
Reza Eshghi

Colin Flood

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

S0-2

SO-2

JR-3

SR-4

TEAM
Dartmouth
Fordham
NJIT
Army West Point
St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Penn
LIU
Monmouth
Penn

Monmouth

Monroe College (NR)

Villanova
Penn
Monmouth

NJIT

TEAM
Cornell
Fordham
Princeton
La Salle
Columbia
Princeton
Rutgers
Comnell
Yale
Penn
Haverford

Fordham

TIME
1:55.56
1:56.89
1:58.34
1:58.58
1:59.34
2:00.16
2:00.23
2:00.72
2:01.10
2:01.83
2:03.03
2:03.18
2:03.23
2:05.38

2:06.99

Top?

TIME

3:49.54
3:49.91
3:49.97
3:50.24
3:50.60
3:50.61
3:50.64
3:50.77
3:50.92
3:51.19
3:51.35

3:51.47




PL

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

NAME
Christopher Hill
Sebastian Fisher
Braden King
Calvin Katz
Brian Gamble
Tomas Barry
Gavin Richards
Elliot Heroux
Kofi Fordjour
Arthur Cosson
Mac Hadden
Liam Going
Owen Lockyer
Declan McDonnell
Eric Scully
Colton Johnson
Davy Appleton
Derek Gross
Eric Sankey
Matt Hill
Will Rau
Jacob Riley
Matt Gatune
Jarrett Kirk
Micah Lawson
Michael Glavin
Jack Bennett
Scott Hubbard

Albert Velikonja

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

JR-3

TEAM

Rutgers
Princeton

Yale

Yale

Yale
UNAT-Monmouth
Rutgers

Team Quebec
Penn

La Salle
Dartmouth

Penn

Columbia
UNAT-Monmouth
Richmond

St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Dartmouth

CPTC - Tracksmith
Dartmouth

La Salle

St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Rowan

Columbia
Princeton
Rutgers

St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Columbia

Rowan

Dartmouth

TIME

3:51.81

3:51.98

3:52.01

3:52.02

3:52.03

3:52.71

3:562.87

3:52.96

3:563.08

3:53.15

3:563.39

3:53.46

3:53.69

3:563.89

3:54.10

3:54.12

3:54.21

3:54.66

3:54.73

3:54.94

3:55.93

3:55.96

3:56.05

3:56.17

3:56.40

3:56.71

3:57.11

4:00.09

4:01.43




PL

42

43

NAME

Victor Palumbo

Talha Syed

Liam Rivard

Liam Garrett

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

Men 1500m Run Friday Section 1

PL

10

17

23

24

26

31

35

41

43

NAME

Leo Brewer
Edwin Klanke
Brian Gamble
Mac Hadden
Liam Going
Declan McDonnell
Eric Sankey
Matt Gatune
Albert Velikonja
Talha Syed

Liam Garrett

YEAR

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

Men 1500m Run Friday Section 2

PL

12

13

15

16

19

29

30

32

39

42

NAME

Colin Flood
Christopher Hill
Braden King
Calvin Katz
Gavin Richards
Davy Appleton
Derek Gross
Matt Hill

Jack Bennett
Victor Palumbo

I iam Rivard

YEAR

SR-4

SR-4

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

TEAM

CPTC - Tracksmith
Columbia

La Salle

Yale

TEAM
Yale

Penn
Yale
Dartmouth
Penn
UNAT-Monmouth
Dartmouth
Columbia
Dartmouth
Columbia

Yale

TEAM

Fordham

Rutgers

Yale

Yale

Rutgers
Dartmouth

CPTC - Tracksmith
La Salle

Columbia

CPTC - Tracksmith

| a [alle

TIME

4:03.29

4:03.39

DNF

DNF

TIME

3:50.92

3:51.19

3:52.03

3:53.39

3:53.46

3:53.89

3:54.73

3:56.05

4:01.43

4:03.39

DNF

TIME

3:51.47

3:51.81

3:52.07

3:52.02

3:52.87

3:54.21

3:54.66

3:54.94

3:57.11

4.03.29

DNF




Men 1500m Run Friday Section 3

PL

11

14

20

22

25

33

36

NAME

Derek Amicon
Rodolfo Sanchez
Connor Nisbet
James Ptack
Caleb Gartner
Tyler Canaday
Reza Eshghi
Sebastian Fisher
Elliot Heroux
Arthur Cosson
Owen Lockyer
Will Rau

Jarrett Kirk

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

Men 1500m Run Friday Section 4

PL

18

21

27

28

34

37

38

40

NAME
Matthew Farrell
Kyle Rakitis
Tomas Barry
Kofi Fordjour
Eric Scully
Colton Johnson
Jacob Riley
Micah Lawson
Michael Glavin

Scott Hubbard

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

Men 1500m Run Mike Brady

PL

NAME

Harrison Witt

YEAR

JR-3

TEAM
Cornell
Fordham
Princeton
La Salle
Columbia
Cornell
Haverford
Princeton
Team Quebec
La Salle
Columbia
St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Princeton

TEAM

Princeton
Rutgers
UNAT-Monmouth
Penn

Richmond

St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Rowan

Rutgers

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Rowan

TEAM

Princeton

TIME
3:49.54
3:49.91
3:49.97
3:50.24
3:50.60
3:50.77
3:51.35
3:51.98
3:52.96
3:53.15
3:53.69
3:55.93

3:56.17

TIME
3:50.61
3:50.64
3:52.71
3:53.08
3:54.10
3:54.12
3:55.96 +
3:56.40
3:56.71

4:00.09

Top1t
TIME

3:40.18




PL

10

11

NAME

Connor McCormick
Nicholas Bendtsen
Collin Boler

Rhys Hammond
Owen Karas
Travis Mahoney
Billy Hill

Jack Stanley
Duncan Miller

Eric Holt

Connor Chen

Robby Andrews

YEAR

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

Men 1500m Run Saturday

PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

NAME
Robin Lefebvre

Samuel Hepworth

Nicholas Couyoumjian

Aidan Haughian
Ashton Bange
Nico Grilli

Zach Avenel
Christopher Lucas
Evan McGregor
Zeb Hinker
Kgaogelo Moloisi
Evan Kaiser
Thomas Vo

Jared Lautenslager

Johannes Rivera

YEAR

Senior

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

SO-2

SO-2

S0-2

SO-2

SO-2

Senior

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

TEAM
Princeton
Princeton
Princeton
Cornell
Yale
Unattached
Garden State TC
Princeton
Princeton
Empire Elite
Princeton

Unattached

TEAM

Team Quebec
Team Quebec
Unattached

LIU

Dartmouth
Monmouth
Xavier (Ohio)
Xavier (Ohio)

St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Rutgers

Monroe College (NR)
D-West TC

Army West Point
Manhattan

Rowan

TIME
3:42.07
3:42.26
3:42.35
3:42.57
3:42.71
3:143.14
3:43.21
3:43.70
3:43.91
3:47.95
DNF

DNF

Top?
TIME
3:53.67
3:53.85
3:54.34
3:56.66
3:56.71
3:58.41
3:58.87
3:59.05
3:59.48
3:59.48
3:59.53
4:00.46
4:00.97
4:01.85

4.02.54




PL

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

NAME

Matthew Morena
Ammon Smith
Cedric Rausch
llyass Kasmi

Alex Krack
Joshua Cason
Billy Clewell

Alex Hrycyszyn
Colin Patterson
Cole Kolodzigj
Brian Theobald
Sebastian Pizarro
Antonin Savignac
Ryan Cichocki
William Malone
Dylan Servis
Vidhur Polam
Tyler Greene

Brian Gent

Evan Morrow
Gregoire Chevalier
Benjamin Niquette
Banele Mkabela
Vijay Krishnamoorthi
Gavin Zanck
Dawson Baptiste

Anas Afkhar

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

Freshman

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

Senior

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR

SO-2

JR-3

Men 1500m Run Saturday Section 1

PL

NAME

YEAR

TEAM

NJIT

Army West Point
Team Quebec
Team Quebec
Richmond
Rowan

Rutgers

NYU

Rowan

Rowan
Unattached
Penn

Team Quebec
St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Loyola (Md.)
Mbambo TC
Penn

Rowan

Penn

Rutgers

Team Quebec
Team Quebec
Monroe College (NR)
Unattached

La Salle

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Team Quebec

TEAM

TIME

4.02.72

4:03.13

4:03.34

4:03.65

4:03.88

4:04.77

4:04.87

4:05.71

4:05.96

4:06.76

4:07.10

4:.07.52

4:.07.75

4:08.70

4:08.83

4:09.07

4:09.62

4:10.33

4:10.36

411.78

4:12.88

4:13.11

4:15.34

4:15.60

41717

4:18.52

4:18.71

TIME




PL

11

12

13

14

26

39

Men 1500m Run Saturday Section 2

PL

10

15

16

17

20

23

27

28

30

31

32

38

NAME

Robin Lefebvre
Samuel Hepworth
Nicholas Couyoumijian
Aidan Haughian
Nico Grilli

Evan McGregor
Kgaogelo Moloisi
Evan Kaiser
Thomas Vo

Jared Lautenslager
Brian Theobald

Vijay Krishnamoorthi

NAME

Ashton Bange
Zeb Hinker
Johannes Rivera
Matthew Morena
Ammon Smith
Alex Krack

Alex Hrycyszyn
Sebastian Pizarro
Antonin Savignac
William Malone
Dylan Servis
Vidhur Polam

Banele Mkabela

YEAR TEAM
Team Quebec
Team Quebec
Senior Unattached
JR-3 LIU
S0-2 Monmouth
S0-2 St. Joseph's (Pa.)
S0-2 Monroe College (NR)
Senior D-West TC
SR-4 Army West Point
SR-4 Manhattan
Freshman  Unattached
FR Unattached
YEAR TEAM
FR-1 Dartmouth
SO-2 Rutgers
FR-1 Rowan
SR-4 NJIT
FR-1 Army West Point
FR-1 Richmond
FR-1 NYU
FR-1 Penn
Team Quebec
SO-2 Loyola (Md.)
Senior Mbambo TC
JR-3 Penn
FR-1 Monroe College (NR)

Men 1500m Run Saturday Section 3

TIME

3:53.67

3:53.85

3:54.34

3:56.66

3:58.41

3:59.48

3:59.53

4:00.46

4:00.97

4:01.85

4:07.10

4:15.60

TIME

3:56.71

3:59.48

4.02.54

4:02.72

4.03.13

4:03.88

4:05.71

4:07.52

4.07.75

4.08.83

4:09.07

4:09.62

4:15.34




PL

18

19

21

22

24

25

29

33

34

35

36

37

40

41

42

NAME

Zach Avenel
Christopher Lucas
Cedric Rausch
llyass Kasmi
Joshua Cason
Billy Clewell

Colin Patterson
Cole Kolodziej
Ryan Cichocki
Tyler Greene

Brian Gent

Evan Morrow
Gregoire Chevalier
Benjamin Niguette
Gavin Zanck
Dawson Baptiste

Anas Afkhar

Men 5000m Run

PL

10

NAME

Taonga Mbambo
David Butts

CJ Sullivan

Jack Fredian
Edward Blaha
Anthony Monte
Myles Hogan
Joshua Zelek
Finneas Colescott

Jordan Bendura

YEAR

S0O-2

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

SO-2

JR-3

YEAR

SR-4

Senior

Freshman

SR-4

SO-2

JR-3

SO

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM

Xavier (Ohio)
Xavier (Ohio)
Team Quebec
Team Quebec
Rowan

Rutgers

Rowan

Rowan

St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Rowan

Penn

Rutgers

Team Quebec
Team Quebec

La Salle

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Team Quebec

TEAM

La Salle
Unattached
Unattached
Villanova
Columbia
Princeton
Unattached
Princeton
Columbia

Richmond

TIME
3:58.87
3:59.05
4:03.34
4:03.65
4:04.71
4:04.87
4:05.96
4:06.76
4:08.70
4:10.33
4:10.36
411.78
4:12.88
4:13.11
41717
4:18.52

4:18.71

Top1t

TIME

14:04.65
14:05.66
14:11.31
14:12.01
14:15.29
14:17.00
14:17.07
14:17.09
14:17.59

14:17.92




PL

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

NAME

Matthew Coffey
Ryan Tobin

Sahil Dodda
Octave Frenoy
Stephen Moody
Varun Oberai
George Keen
Henry Haase
Dennis Fortuna
Elliot Gindi
Christian Groendyk
Rory Lieberman
Troy Hill

Ryan Kredell
Kenan Pala
William Shaughnessy
James Lawrence
Matt Hill

Owen Karas

Brian Gamble

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

FR

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

SO-2

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

Men 5000m Run Unseeded

PL

NAME

Nicholas Sullivan
Noah Deckert
Brian Pedretti
Liam Tilton
Anthony Gargani
Daegan Cutter

Patrick Dowd

YEAR

Freshman

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

St. Joseph's (Pa.)
NYU

Penn

Temple

Yale

Yale

Penn

Richmond

Penn

Garden State TC
Unattached
Penn

Penn

Villanova

Yale

Penn
Dartmouth

La Salle

Yale

Yale

TEAM
Unattached

St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Rutgers

Rutgers

St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Yale

Dartmouth

TIME
14:19.95
142012 4
14:24.15
14:24.66
14:27.34
14:30.45
14:31.35
14:32.36
14:32.72
14:33.99
14:34.25
14:38.57
14:39.19
14:42.20
14:43.83
15:09.29
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

Top?

TIME

14:29.53
14:30.65
14:31.19
14:32.69
14:34.21
14:37.87

14:39.80




PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Men's 10,000 Meters

PL

1

NAME

Peter LaRochelle
Nate Tavakolian
Nick Moulai
Rudy Saal
George Andrus
Jack Moran
Mattia Zen
George Brady
Alex Mader

Ben Williams
Nathan Paolangeli
Owen Nelson
Jeffrey Chen

Ira Daly

Ryan Mitchell
Chris Shay

Sean Matthews
Josh Forrest
Hisham Ettayebi
Jimmy Koel
Shaurya Srivastava
George Blaha
Mubeen Zainul
Zeb Hinker

Dan Pedretti

William Marhold

NAME

Abraham Longosiwa

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

Freshman

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

Senior

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

SO-2

JR-3

S0-2

YEAR

SO-2

TEAM
Haverford
Princeton
La Salle
Team Quebec
Unattached
Rutgers
Temple
NYU

Yale
Dartmouth
La Salle
Columbia

NYU

River Road Track Club

Rutgers
Rutgers
Rutgers
St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Rutgers
Temple
NYU
Columbia
NYU
Rutgers
Rutgers

Richmond

TEAM

Hofstra

TIME
14:40.58
14:40.94
14:41.11
14:42.31
14:43.24
14:47.97
14:48.42
14:49.37 4
14:50.40
14:50.93
14:52.76
14:54.36
14:57.14 4
14:59.57
15:05.71
15:06.52
15:10.95
15:12.23
15:12.24
15:14.06
15:15.14
15:31.58
15:34.27
15:40.15
15:40.79

DNF

Top?
TIME

29:57.20




PL  NAME YEAR TEAM
2 Steve Zucca JR-3 Fordham
3 Will Garey JR-3 Xavier (Ohio)
4 Martin Riddell JR-3 Yale
5 Will Berger Battle Road Track Club
6 Will Sheehy SO-2 Yale
7 Zack Marmol JR-3 Temple
8 Josh Christianson JR-3 Temple
9 Anthony Bentivegna JR-3 Wagner
10 Alex Sandras SR-4 La Salle
James Cartnal FR-1 Hofstra
Brian Beck SO-2 Hofstra
Daniel Torrillo FR-1 Hofstra
Braden King SO-2 Yale
Calvin Katz JR-3 Yale
Men's 110 Hurdles Finals
PL NAME YEAR TEAM
1 Justin Wei SR-4 Cornell
2 Ryder King SO-2 Cornell
3 Sean Golembiewski FR-1 Penn
4 Kwaku Nkrumah SO-2 Rowan
5 Easton Tan SO-2 Princeton
6 Marquise Young SR-4 Rowan
7 Albert Kreutzer JR-3 Princeton
8 Jason Agyemang SO-2 Rowan
Men's 110 Hurdles Preliminaries
PL NAME YEAR TEAM
1 Ryder King SO-2 Cornell
2 Justin Wei SR-4 Cornell
3 Kwaku Nkrumah SO-2 Rowan

TIME
30:33.98
30:41.43
30:48.87
31:15.80
31:26.83
31:50.00
32:08.52
32:09.15
32:16.28
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

W:-1.0
TIME
14.13
14.20
14.23
1433 +
14.42
14.44 4
14.56

14.59

Top1t

TIME
14.28
14.28

14.56




PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

NAME

Jason Agyemang
Sean Golembiewski
Albert Kreutzer
Marquise Young
Easton Tan
Aaron Brooks
David Strong
Sebastian Witteveld
Anaias Hughes
Tyler Jamison
Garrett Boag

Brad Cantoral
Leconte Stover
Fawaz Bilewu
Jeusten Jourdain

Will Stephenson

YEAR

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

SO-2

SO-2

JR-3

SO-2

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

TEAM

Rowan

Penn

Princeton
Rowan

Princeton
Monmouth
Monmouth
Army West Point
Rowan

Army West Point
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth

NJIT

NJIT

Mount St. Mary's

Men's 110 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 1

PL

10

18

NAME

Ryder King

Sean Golembiewski
Albert Kreutzer
Aaron Brooks
David Strong

Jeusten Jourdain

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

SO-2

TEAM

Cornell

Penn

Princeton

Monmouth

Monmouth

NJIT

Men's 110 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 2

PL

11

NAME

Justin Wei
Jason Agyemang
Easton Tan

Sehastian Witteveld

YEAR

SR-4

SO-2

SO-2

S0-2

TEAM

Cornell

Rowan

Princeton

Armv West Paoint

TIME
14.40 4
14.42
14.57
1459 4
14.67
14.98
15.21
15.25
15.52 4
15.68
15.74
15.78
15.95
16.03
17.07

FS

W:1.7
TIME
14.28
14.42
14.57
14.98
15.21
17.07
W:-1.2
TIME
14.28
14.40 4
14.67

1525




PL
13
16

17

NAME
Tyler Jamison

Leconte Stover

Fawaz Bilewu

YEAR
SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

Army West Point
Monmouth

NJIT

Men's 110 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 3

PL

12

14

15

NAME

Kwaku Nkrumah
Marquise Young
Anaias Hughes
Garrett Boag
Brad Cantoral

Will Stephenson

Men's 400 Hurdles

PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

NAME

Brian Matthews
Ryder King
Mehdi Guerrah
Dave Etienne
Nicholas Razze
Jordan Ricketts
Marquise Young
David Strong
Aiden Silvestri
Will Stephenson
Salvatore Barretta
Jason Agyemang
Eric Anderson
Ronan O'Neill
Kwaku Nkrumah
Brad Cantoral

Tyler Jamison

YEAR

SO-2

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

YEAR

SR-4

S0O-2

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

SO-2

JR-3

SO-2

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

SO-2

SO-2

S0-2

TEAM
Rowan
Rowan
Rowan
Monmouth
Monmouth

Mount St. Mary's

TEAM

Army West Point
Cornell

Monroe College (NR)
Blue Phoenix
Rowan
Monmouth
Rowan
Monmouth
Princeton

Mount St. Mary's
Villanova

Rowan

Molloy

Villanova

Rowan
Monmouth

Army West Point

W:-2.2
TIME
14.56 4
14.59 4
15.52
15.74
15.78

FS

TOpT
TIME
52.17
52.84
53.32 |
53.46
54.34 4
54.90
5498 +
55.30
55.54
55.71
55.77
56.21
56.65
56.85
57.92
58.27

58.84




PL NAME YEAR TEAM
18 Sebastian Witteveld SO-2 Army West Point
Matthew luvara FR-1 Monmouth
Men's 400 Hurdles Section 1
PL NAME YEAR TEAM
1 Brian Matthews SR-4 Army West Point
2 Ryder King SO-2 Cornell
4 Dave Etienne Blue Phoenix
5 Nicholas Razze JR-3 Rowan
6 Jordan Ricketts JR-3 Monmouth
7 Marquise Young SR-4 Rowan
12 Jason Agyemang S0-2 Rowan
Men's 400 Hurdles Section 2
PL NAME YEAR TEAM
3 Mehdi Guerrah FR-1 Monroe College (NR)
8 David Strong JR-3 Monmouth
10 Will Stephenson JR-3 Mount St. Mary's
11 Salvatore Barretta S0-2 Villanova
13 Eric Anderson JR-3 Molloy
16 Brad Cantoral SO-2 Monmouth
Matthew luvara FR-1 Monmouth
Men's 400 Hurdles Section 3
PL NAME YEAR TEAM
9 Aiden Silvestri SO-2 Princeton
14 Ronan O'Neill S0-2 Villanova
15 Kwaku Nkrumah SO-2 Rowan
17 Tyler Jamison S0O-2 Army West Point
18 Sebastian Witteveld SO-2 Army West Point
Men's 3000 Steeplechase
PL NAME YEAR TEAM

TIME
59.90

DNF

TIME
52.17
52.84
53.46
54.34 4
54.90
5498 4

56.21

TIME
53.32 =
55.30
55.71
55.77
56.65
58.27

DNF

TIME
55.54
56.85
57.92
58.84

59.90

Top1t

TIME




PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

NAME

Colin Daly

Jackson Shorten

Thomas Vo
Silas Ruth
Brett Bishop

Yankarlos Diaz

YEAR

S0-2

SR-4

SO-2

S0-2

JR-3

Sebastian Martinez FR-1

Dominic Palermo

Drew Allen
Jack Sendek
Walker Beverly

Colin DeLaney

James Martinez

Seamus Fraser

Brian Boler

Connor Livingston

Elliot Belanger

Francis Bouffard

Darren Croke

Aaron Guensch

John Ruona

SR-4

SR-4

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

Men's 4 x 100 Relay

PL

TEAM

Cornell

Rowan

Goldey-Beacom

Mount St. Mary's

ATHLETES

Semi Robertson, Mark Skerl, Tomas Kersulis,

TEAM

Bergen Athletic Track Clu

Princeton

Army West Point
Penn

Columbia
Central Connecticut
Unattached
Wagner

Xavier (Ohio)
Yale

Columbia
Swarthmore
Monmouth
Haverford
Princeton
Princeton

Team Quebec
Team Quebec
Fordham
Monmouth

Mount St. Mary's

Domenic Barresi

Masai Byrd, Shamar Love, Nana Agyemang,

Evan Corcoran

Kenai Massiah, Xach Tucker, Devon Napier,

Ashwin Jood

Trevin McHargh, Abdoulaye Bah, Todd Charles,

Miles Moore

TIME
8:45.45
8:54.73
9:09.23
9:13.29
9:14.21
9:15.46
9:16.79
9:17.62
9:17.75
9:18.35
9:18.41
9:20.18
9:21.44
9:24.76
9:27.12
9:40.44
9:43.18
9:47.24
0:52.43
DNF

DNF

Top?

TIME
40.40

40.86
+

41.24

41.40




PL

5

00]

10

TEAM

Villanova

LIU

Fordham

Golden Eagle
Elite

FDU

Camden County
College

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Monmouth

ATHLETES

Derrick Smith, Connor Dunning, Imevar Justice,
Parker Turner

Joseph Fontes, Renaldo Alle Noreiga, Elehchio
Scott, Makhi Theosmy

Liam Volz, Matthew Nurse, Dakota Strain,
Jabril Carter

Jose Davis Whittaker, Justin Baker, Kenan
Grant, Judah Wright

Daniel Chambers, Christian Mercado, Anthony
Massari, Xavier Hayletts

Ainsley Daley, Michael Busbhee, Simba
Mazarura, Fitzgerald Asher

Donald Adams, Cameron Campbell-Miller, Ben
Henry, Gabriel Lewis

Ahmad Brock, Alex Kislenko, Aiden Baldelli,
Brandon Muir

Men's 4 x 100 Relay Section 1

PL

1

TEAM

Cornell

Rowan

Goldey-Beacom
Mount St. Mary's
Villanova

Golden Eagle Elite
FDU

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

ATHLETES

Robertson, Skerl, Kersulis, Barresi

Byrd, Love, Agyemang, Corcoran

Massiah, Tucker, Napier, Jood
McHargh, Bah, Charles, Moore

Smith, Dunning, Justice, Turner

Davis Whittaker, Baker, Grant, Wright
Chambers, Mercado, Massari, Hayletts

Adams, Campbell-Miller, Henry, Lewis

Men's 4 x 100 Relay Section 2

PL

7

10

TEAM ATHLETES

LIU Fontes, Noreiga, Scott, Theosmy
Fordham Volz, Nurse, Strain, Carter
Camden County College Daley, Busbee, Mazarura, Asher
Monmouth Brock, Kislenko, Baldelli, Muir

Men's 4 x 400 Relay

TIME

41 47

42.16

42.52

42.79

42.86

45.80

DNF

DNF

TIME
40.40

40.86

41.24
41.40
41.41
42.79
42.86

DNF

TIME
42.16
42.52

45.80

DNF

Top1t




PL TEAM

1 Villanova

2 Ursinus

3 St. Joseph's

(Pa))
4 NJIT
5 Rowan
6 ?;”é’u“eré’i (NR)
7 Monmouth

8 Army West
Point

9 Army West
Point

Golden Eagle
10 e

11 La Salle

SQUAD

A

>

>

@

>

ATHLETES

Ronan O'Neill, Ethan Walls, Salvatore
Barretta, Matthew Griffin

Aiden Tobin, Daniel Tabor, Collin Ney,
Payton Stanziani

Luke Noss, Jake Carrubba, Michael
Brittingham, James Mackey

Gabriel Truehart, Robbie Tormo, David
Munera, Lossenie Fofana

Evan Corcoran, Samael Milevoix, Jarquil
Young, Nicholas Razze

Chazz Alexander, Omari Sewell, Junior
Grant, Mehdi Guerrah

Matthew luvara, William Freeman,
Jordan Hart, Gareth Lewis

Nathaniel Nelson, Kasen Jeitz, Ammon
Smith, Ryan McDonagh

Trey McGinnis, Owen Hoag, Harrison
Lavery, Gideon Rothschild

Justin Baker, Kevin Brady, Jose Davis
Whittaker, Jose Vazquez

Chisom Ogbodo, Hamidou Samasa,
Justice Quainoo, Deion Mclntosh

Men's 4 x 400 Relay Section 1

PL TEAM
1 Villanova
2 Ursinus

3 St. Joseph's (Pa.)

4 NJIT

5 Rowan

6 Monroe College (NR)

7 Monmouth

8 Army West Point

ATHLETES

O'Neill, Walls, Barretta, Griffin

Tobin, Tabor, Ney, Stanziani

Noss, Carrubba, Brittingham, Mackey

Truehart, Tormo, Munera, Fofana

Corcoran, Milevoix, Young, Razze

Alexander, Sewell, Grant, Guerrah
|luvara, Freeman, Hart, Lewis

Nelson, Jeitz, Smith, McDonagh

Men's 4 x 400 Relay Section 2

PL TEAM

9 Army West Point

10 Golden Eaale Elite

ATHLETES

McGinnis, Hoag, Lavery, Rothschild

Baker. Bradv. Davis Whittaker. Vazauez

TIME

3:17.01

3:17.24

3:18.01

3:19.77

3:20.37

3:21.22

3:21.44

3:23.02

3:23.64

3:25.37

3:31.89

TIME

3:17.01

3:17.24

3:18.01

3:19.77

3:20.37

3:21.22

3:21.44

3:23.02

TIME

3:23.64

3:25.37




- - - - - e B

PL  TEAM ATHLETES TIME

11 La Salle Ogbodo, Samasa, Quainoo, MclIntosh 3:31.89

Men's High Jump Top?
PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV

1 Ivan Lytovchenko SO-2 Manhattan 2.04m 6'8.25"

1.75 180 185 190 195 200 204 207
PPP PPP PPP O 0 o XX0 XXX

2 Arrington Rhym FR-1 Rowan 200m 4 6'6.75"

1.75 180 185 190 195 200 204
PPP PPP O 6] o] X0 XXX

3 Blake Wehr SO-2 Monmouth 1.95m 6'475"

1.75 180 185 190 195 200
PPP O 0 0 0 XXX

3 John Hogan JR-3 Princeton 1.95m 6'4.75"

175 180 1.85 1.90 195 2.00
PPP PPP 0O 0 0 XXX

3 Jack Meigel JR-3 Penn 1.95m 6'4.75"

175 180 185 190 195 200
PPP PPP PPP 0 o XXX

6 Dante Elliot Unattached 1.95m 6'4.75"

175 180 185 190 195 204
PPP PPP PPP X0 O XXX

7 DaRon Elam FR-1 Fordham 1.95m 6'4.75"

1.75 180 185 190 195 200
PPP  PPP O 0 X0 XXX

8 William Cook SR-4 Mount St. Mary's 1.95m 6'4.75"

1.75 180 185 190 195 200
PPP PPP O 0 XX0 XXX

8 Reginald Hankins SR-4 Mount St. Mary's 1.95m 6'4.75"

1.75 180 185 190 195 200
PPP  PPP O 0 XX0 XXX

10 Jamile Gantt FR-1 Rowan 71.90m 6'2.75"

175 1.80 1.85 190 1095
PPP PPP O 0 XXX

10 Cole Hoegl FR-1 Princeton 1.90m 6'2.75"

1.75 1.80 1.85 190 200
0o o 0 0 XXX

12 Rilwan Olulande FR-1 FDU 1.90m 6'2.75"

1.75 180 185 190 1.95
PPP O X0 X0 XXX

13 Myles Taylor FR-1 FDU 1.90m 6'2.75"




PL  NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV

1.75 180 185 190 1.95
PPP O XX0 XXO XXX

14 Thomas Gibbard SO-2 Monmouth 1.85m 6'0.75"

1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90
0 0 0 XXX

15 Antoine Cote Team Quebec 1.85m 6'0.75"

1.75 180 185 1.90
PPP X0 0 XXX

16 Jonathan Holden FR-1 Stockton 1.85m 6'0.75"

1.75 180 185 1.90
X0 X0 X0 XXX

17 Patrick Monahan FR-1 Penn 1.80m 5'10.75"

175 1.80 1.85
0o X0 XXX

Mark Hellwig S0-2 Penn NH NH
Men's Pole Vault Top?
PL  NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV
1 Noah Kriesman SO-2 Rutgers 4.95m 16'2.75"

450 465 480 495 505
PPP  PPP  XXO XO XXX

2 Arran Fahey JR-3 Mount St. Mary's 4.95m 16'2.75"

450 465 480 495 505
PPP  PPP O XX0 XXX

3 Connor Bennett SR-4 Monmouth 4.80m 15'9"

450 4.65 480 495
PPP O 0 XXX

4 Joe Avallone SO-2 Princeton 4.50m 14'9"

450 465
0 XXX

Tyler Cash FR-1 Mount St. Mary's NH NH
4.50
XXX

Mike Domozych SR-4 Monmouth NH NH
450
XXX

Jackson Miles JR-3 Monmouth NH NH
4.50

XXX




Men's Long Jump

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1 Emerick Bayard-Fournier Team Quebec
6.72(+0.0) 7.02(20) FOUL FOUL FOUL  6.65(3.8)

2 Jurrel Hall FR-1 Molloy

6.61(0.2) 6.74(3.6) 6.38(1.8) 6.49(0.7) 6.91(2.0) 6.76(1.9)

3 Jason Lau Scarlet Knights TFC

6.79(1.1) FOUL FOUL  6.30(0.9) 6.64(0.9) FOUL

4 Keion Oglesby Garden State TC
FOUL 6.76(0.3) 6.66(-22) FOUL 6.62(4.4) FOUL

4 Lorenzo Cagliero SO-2 Princeton
6.45(0.3) 6.70(1.6) FOUL FOUL FOUL  6.76(1.4)

6 Logan Henry S0-2 St Joseph's (Pa))
FOUL  6.50(1.9) 6.71(0.6) 6.68(+0.0) 6.74(2.8) FOUL

7 Antoine Cote Team Quebec
FOUL  6.59(0.4) 666(+00) 650(0.2) FOUL  6.62(1.7)

8 Mark Skerl FR-1 Cornell
530(1.9) 6.64(0.6) 6.56(-03) PASS PASS  PASS

9 Nile Love JR-3 Hofstra
6.41(0.1) 6.62 (+0.0) FOUL

10  Donald Adams SR-4 St Joseph's (Pa.)
FOUL  6.02(3.4) 6.57(22)

11 lIsaiah McClain Senior  Unattached
6.55(-0.4) FOUL  FOUL

12 Ryan Nartey S0O-2 NJIT
6.39 (-0.1) 5.09 (+0.0) 6.36 (-0.5)

13 Justin Sluijter FR-1 Mount St. Mary's
6.30(+0.0) FOUL  4.98(0.4)

14 Colson Martin SR-4  Monmouth

FOUL  FOUL  6.26(-1.6)

MARK

7.02m

6.91Tm

6.79m

6.76m

6.76m

6.74m

6.66m

6.64m

6.62m

6.57m

6.556m

6.39m

6.30m

6.26m

Top1t

CONV

23'0.5"

22'8"

22'3.5"

22'2.25"

22'2.25"

22'1.58"

21'10.25"

21'9.5"

21'8.75"

21'6.75"

216"

20'11.75"

208"

20'6.5"




PL NAME
15  Bryce Boddie
FOUL  FOUL  6.17 (+0.0)
16 Brian Oduor
FOUL  6.13(20) 6.12(2.8)
17 Daelyn Nwaobasi
6.07(1.0) 599(0.8) 5.96(1.5)

Men's Long Jump Flight 1

PL

12

14

15

16

17

NAME

Jurrel Hall
Jason Lau
Keion Oglesby
Lorenzo Cagliero
Logan Henry
Antoine Cote
Ryan Nartey
Colson Martin
Bryce Boddie
Brian Oduor

Daelyn Nwaobasi

Men's Long Jump Flight 2

PL NAME
1 Emerick Bayard-Fournier
8 Mark Skerl
9 Nile Love
10 Donald Adams
11 Isaiah McClain
13 Justin Sluijter
Men's Triple Jump

PL

NAME

YEAR TEAM MARK
JR-3 Monmouth 6.17m
JR-3 Manhattan 6.13m
SO-2  Villanova 6.07m
YEAR TEAM
FR-1 Molloy
Scarlet Knights TFC
Garden State TC
SO-2 Princeton
S0-2 St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Team Quebec
S0-2 NJIT
SR-4 Monmouth
JR-3 Monmouth
JR-3 Manhattan
S0-2 Villanova
YEAR TEAM
Team Quebec
FR-1 Cornell
JR-3 Hofstra
SR-4 St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Senior Unattached
FR-1 Mount St. Mary's
YEAR TEAM MARK

CONV

20'3"

20'1.5"

19'11"

MARK
6.9Tm
6.79m
6.76m
6.76m
6.74m
6.66m
6.39m
6.26m
6.17m
6.13m

6.07m

MARK
7.02m
6.64m
6.62m
6.57m
6.55m

6.30m

Top?

CONV




PL NAME YEAR TEAM
Jordan Lindinger- :
1 Asamoah FR-1 NJIT
FOUL 12.86 FOUL 14.25(0.5) FOUL FOUL
2 llay Furman JR-3 Princeton
FOUL 13.59(1.2) FOUL 13.82 (+0.0) FOUL 14.03 (1.3)
3 Trevone Green JR-3 Stockton
13.02 1336 13.81  13.18(-1.9) 13.74(1.4) 13.87 (+0.0)
4 Jurrel Hall FR-1 Molloy
FOUL 1304 FOUL FOUL 13.84(1.5 FOUL
5 Ryan Nartey SO-2 NJIT
12.75 FOUL 13.67 FOUL 13.82(1.1) 13.43(2.7)
6 Patrick Monahan FR-1 Penn
13.11(2.5) 13.19(0.1) 13.43(1.5) 12.22(-2.1) 13.21(1.6) 13.16(1.1)
7 Bryce Boddie JR-3 Monmouth
1173 1273 1321 11.88(-0.3) 11.17(1.6) 12.76 (0.9)
8 Darrien Coates SR-4 Mount St. Mary's
12.91(1.1)  12.89(+0.0) 13.12(1.8) 12.69(2.6) 13.11(0.8) FOUL
9 Xavier Wright Junior  LIU
11.49 (0.4) 12.74(0.1) FOUL
} Monroe College
10 Joel Bennett FR-1 (NR)
12.13(0.8) FOUL  FOUL
Marvellous Bassey SO-2  NJIT
FOUL  FOUL  PASS
Waheeb Khan SR-4 NJIT
FOUL FOUL  FoUL
Colson Martin SR-4 Monmouth
FOUL FOUL FOUL

Men's Triple Jump Flight 1

MARK

14.25m

14.03m

13.87m

13.84m

13.82m

13.43m

13.2Tm

13.12m

12.74m

12.13m

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

CONV

46'9"

46'0.5"

45'
6.25"

45'5"

45
4.25"

44
0.75"

43
425"

43'0.5"

47
9.75"

39
9.75"

NM

NM

NM




PL NAME YEAR TEAM
6 Patrick Monahan FR-1 Penn
8 Darrien Coates SR-4 Mount St. Mary's
9 Xavier Wright Junior LIU
10 Joel Bennett FR-1 Monroe College (NR)
Marvellous Bassey SO-2 NJIT
Colson Martin SR-4 Monmouth
Men's Triple Jump Flight 2
PL NAME YEAR TEAM
1 Jordan Lindinger-Asamoah FR-1 NJIT
2 llay Furman JR-3 Princeton
3 Trevone Green JR-3 Stockton
4 Jurrel Hall FR-1 Molloy
5 Ryan Nartey SO-2 NJIT
7 Bryce Boddie JR-3 Monmouth
Waheeb Khan SR-4 NJIT
Men's Shot Put
PL  NAME YEAR  TEAM MARK
1 Tyler Konopka JR-3 Princeton 18.77m
16.88 18.77 17.88 17.55 16.59 17.40
2 Lucas Warning Senior  Garage Strength 18.32m
17.86 FOUL 18.04 17.75 18.32 17.90
3 Joe Licata SO-2 Princeton 17.26m
17.13 17.26 17.08 16.80 17.19 17.10
4 Christopher Ward JR-3 Yale 17.2Tm
16.20 FOUL 16.80 16.71 16.58 17.21
5 Casey Helm SO-2 Princeton 17.12m
1712 1628 1676 1670 1656  16.73
6 Avery Shunneson JR-3 Princeton 16.35m
16.35 15.58 14.78 15.85 FOUL 16.26

MARK
13.43m
13.12m
12.74m
12.13m
FOUL

FOUL

MARK
14.25m
14.03m
13.87m +
13.84m
13.82m
13.21Tm

FOUL

Top1t

CONV

61'7"

60" 1.25"

56'7.5"

56'5.75"

56'2"

53'7.75"




PL  NAME

7 Colton McMaster

1545 1630 1604  16.14
8 Noah Harman

FOUL 1618 FOUL  FOUL
9 Luke Noonan

1542 1598  16.01

10 Mannie Arbabi

14.04 15.94 FOUL
11 AJ Bailor
1536  15.93

12 Robby Manse

FOUL FOUL 15.88

13 Brad Morell

15.81 FOUL FOUL

14 Ronde Washington

15.13 15.55 15.23

15 Ahmed Brown

FOUL 15.46 FOUL

16 Kai Deines

14.75 15.37 15.41

17 Nicholas Frattina

15.25 14.86 FOUL

18  Tristan Bolinsky
14.77 14.79 13.83
19 Alex Kristeller
14.40

13.92 14.28

20 Peter Athanailos
14.05

14.23 13.65

21 Stephen Campana

YEAR

SO-2

15.24

S0-2

FOUL

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

SR-4

SO-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

TEAM

Dartmouth

FOUL

Cornell

15.97

Army West Point

Cornell

Monmouth

Army West Point

Cornell

Monmouth

FDU

Penn

Cornell

Villanova

Manhattan

Manhattan

Army West Point

MARK

16.30m

16.18m

16.01m

15.94m

15.93m

15.88m

15.8Tm

15.55m

15.46m

15.41Tm

15.25m

14.79m

14.40m

14.23m

13.52m

CONV

53'5.75"

53| 1 "

52'6.5"

52'3.75"

52'3.25"

52'1.25"

51'10.5"

51'0.25"

50'8.75"

50'6.75"

50'0.5"

48'6.25"

47" 3"

46'8.25"

44' 425"




PL  NAME

13.34 13.27 13.52

22 Renaldi Falwell
FOUL 13.00

Isaiah Battle

FOUL

Men's Shot Put Flight 1

PL NAME
9 Luke Noonan
10 Mannie Arbabi

11 AJ Bailor

14 Ronde Washington
16 Kai Deines

17 Nicholas Frattina
18 Tristan Bolinsky
19 Alex Kristeller

20 Peter Athanailos

21 Stephen Campana
22 Renaldi Falwell

Isaiah Battle

Men's Shot Put Flight 2

PL NAME

1 Tyler Konopka

2 Lucas Warning

3 Joe Licata

4 Christopher Ward
5 Casey Helm

6 Avery Shunneson
7 Colton McMaster
8 Noah Harman

12 Robhv Manse

YEAR  TEAM MARK
SR-4 Mount St. Mary's 13.00m
JR-3 Monmouth FOUL

YEAR TEAM
JR-3 Army West Point
FR-1 Cornell
JR-3 Monmouth
S0-2 Monmouth
FR-1 Penn
FR-1 Cornell
JR-3 Villanova
JR-3 Manhattan
JR-3 Manhattan
SO-2 Army West Point
SR-4 Mount St. Mary's
JR-3 Monmouth
YEAR TEAM
JR-3 Princeton
Senior Garage Strength
S0O-2 Princeton
JR-3 Yale
S0-2 Princeton
JR-3 Princeton
S0-2 Dartmouth
S0-2 Cornell
SO-2 Armv West Point

CONV

42'8"

NM

MARK

16.01m

15.94m

15.93m

15.55m

15.4Tm

15.25m

14.79m

14.40m

14.23m

13.52m

13.00m

FOUL

MARK

18.77m

18.32m

17.26m

17.2Tm

17.12m

16.35m

16.30m

16.18m

15 88m




c— B 2T

PL NAME
13 Brad Morell

15 Ahmed Brown

Men's Discus
PL NAME
1 Casey Helm

58.72 52.36 57.91

2 David Lucas

57.18 FOUL FOUL

3 Avery Shunneson

47.37 52.75 57.22

4 Matthew Appel

50.24 50.83 49.67

5 Chudi Ikpeazu

FOUL 45.21 54.80

6 Jacob Bowersock

FOUL 51.40 52.80

7 Joe Licata

50.48 53.13 FOUL

8 Nolan Recker

FOUL 52.56 52.87

9 Colton McMaster

48.64 46.35 49.90

10 Christopher Ward

49.54 46.33 47.77

11 Tyler Konopka

49.33 48.06 FOUL

12 Kai Deines

47.03 40.61 FOUL

13 Daniel Mikay
47.02

FOUL FOUL

FOUL

48.34

FOUL

50.09

FOUL

48.13

FOUL

FOUL

TEAM

YEAR

SR-4 Cornell

SR-4 FDU
YEAR TEAM
SO-2 Princeton
57.49 58.50

Garage Strength

57.93 55.92
JR-3 Princeton
FOUL FOUL
JR-3 Yale
53.94 56.55
Senior  Unattached
FOUL  FoUL
SO-2 Army West Point
FOUL 5370
SO-2 Princeton
FOUL  51.01
SO-2 Yale
4733 49.28
S0-2 Dartmouth
JR-3 Yale
JR-3 Princeton
FR-1 Penn
SO-2 Cornell

..... J e

MARK

58.72m

57.93m

57.22m

56.556m

54.80m

53.70m

53.13m

52.87m

49.90m

49.54m

49.33m

47.03m

47.02m

MARK
15.8Tm

15.46m

Top?

CONV

192'8"

190" 1"

187'9"

185'6"

179'9"

176" 2"

174" 4"

173" 5"

163'8"

162' 6"

161" 10"

154'3"

154" 3"




PL  NAME

14 Brad Morell
FOUL 4647 4582

15 Isaiah Battle
4486  FOUL 4586

16 Nathan Lebowitz
4522 4459  FOUL

17 Tristan Bolinsky
45.11 FOUL 44.15

18 Mannie Arbabi
45.10 FOUL 40.59

19 Robby Manse
4506 FOUL  FOUL

20 Stephen Campana
4176 4505  FOUL

21 AJ Bailor
4418 44.70 FOUL

22 Martin Udeogu
41.95 44.20 40.94

23 Andrew Trottier
3822 3932 4341

24 Mike Dallal
3291 3344 3617

Jake Nwosu
FOUL FOUL  FOUL
Franklin Simms

FOUL FOUL  FOUL

Men's Discus Flight 1

PL NAME

12 Kai Deines

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

YEAR

FR-1

TEAM

Cornell

Monmouth

Yale

Villanova

Cornell

Army West Point

Army West Point

Monmouth

Princeton

Army West Point

Unattached

Army West Point

Wagner

TEAM

Penn

MARK

46.47m

45.86m

45.22m

451Tm

4510m

45.06m

45.05m

44.70m

44.20m

43.41m

36.17m

FOUL

FOUL

CONV

152" 5"

150" 5"

148" 4"

148'0"

147°11"

147 10"

147 10"

146' 8"

145'0"

142'5"

118'8"

NM

NM

MARK

47.03m




PL

13

15

16

17

18

19

21

22

23

24

NAME

Daniel Mikay
Isaiah Battle
Nathan Lebowitz
Tristan Bolinsky
Mannie Arbabi
Robby Manse
AJ Bailor
Martin Udeogu
Andrew Trottier
Mike Dallal

Franklin Simms

Men's Discus Flight 2

PL

10

11

14

20

NAME

Casey Helm

David Lucas
Avery Shunneson
Matthew Appel
Chudi Ikpeazu
Jacob Bowersock
Joe Licata

Nolan Recker
Colton McMaster
Christopher Ward
Tyler Konopka
Brad Morell
Stephen Campana

Jake Nwosu

Men's Hammer

YEAR

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

YEAR

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

Senior

S0-2

SO-2

S0-2

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

SO-2

JR-3

TEAM

Cornell
Monmouth

Yale

Villanova

Cornell

Army West Point
Monmouth
Princeton

Army West Point
Unattached

Wagner

TEAM

Princeton

Garage Strength
Princeton

Yale

Unattached
Army West Point
Princeton

Yale

Dartmouth

Yale

Princeton
Cornell

Army West Point

Army West Point

MARK
47.02m
45.86m
45.22m
451Tm
45.10m
45.06m
44.70m
44.20m
43.4Tm
36.17m

FOUL

MARK

58.72m

57.93m
57.22m
56.55m
54.80m
53.70m
53.13m
52.87m
49.90m
49.54m
49.33m
46.47m
45.05m

FOUL

Topt




PL  NAME

1 Marcus Disbrow

68.78 69.66 65.91 FOUL

2 Alex Kristeller

61.88 66.90 62.63 63.93

3 Robert Decker
64.92 66.49

4 Cameron Smith
63.07 FOUL 62.07

5 Joey Lussier

60.50 61.57 62.90 61.66

6 Brad Morell

59.86 62.61 62.76
7 Benjamin Pable
60.06

8 Asher Robbins
5010 5878 FOUL 5598

9 Michael Gabriel
58.50

10 Colton McMaster
57.76

11 Jake Sun
5545 5572  54.90

12 Jake Nwosu
5535  53.83

13 Dylan Powell
54.80 55.02

14 Nolan Recker

54.86

15 Isaiah Battle

YEAR TEAM
Garden State TC
67.43  FOUL
JR-3 Manhattan
6210 6221
JR-3 Manhattan

63.92 65.19 66.50

SR-4 Army West Point
FOUL
Team Quebec
59.57 FOUL
SR-4 Cornell
62.14
JR-3 Dartmouth
SO-2 Princeton
5852  59.10
JR-3 Dartmouth
SO-2 Dartmouth
S0O-2 Yale
JR-3 Army West Point
Senior Unattached
SO-2 Yale
JR-3 Monmouth

MARK

69.66m

66.90m

66.50m

63.07m

62.90m

62.76m

60.06m

59.170m

58.50m

57.76m

55.72m

55.35m

55.02m

54.86m

54.63m

CONV

228' 6"

219'6"

218'2"

206" 11"

206" 4"

205 11"

197'0"

1938"11"

191 11"

189'6"

182" 10"

181 7"

180" 6"

180' 0"

179'3"




PL  NAME
FOUL 54.63 52.65
16 Jin Choi
5321  49.95
17 Andrew Bowsher
52.89
18 Christopher Milillo
52.07
19 Robby Manse
4766  51.47
20 Joseph Pelio
50.25 48.15 51.40
21 AJ Bailor

4835  49.11

Men's Hammer Flight 1

PL NAME

10 Colton McMaster
11 Jake Sun

12 Jake Nwosu

15 Isaiah Battle

16 Jin Choi

18 Christopher Milillo
19 Robby Manse

20 Joseph Pelio

21 AJ Bailor

Men's Hammer Flight 2

PL NAME
1 Marcus Disbrow
2 Alex Kristeller
3 Robert Decker
4 Cameron Smith

YEAR TEAM
SR-4 Rutgers
SR-4 Lafayette
S0-2 Wagner
S0O-2 Army West Point
SR-4 Manhattan
JR-3 Monmouth
YEAR TEAM
SO-2 Dartmouth
SO-2 Yale
JR-3 Army West Point
JR-3 Monmouth
SR-4 Rutgers
SO-2 Wagner
SO-2 Army West Point
SR-4 Manhattan
JR-3 Monmouth
YEAR TEAM
Garden State TC
JR-3 Manhattan
JR-3 Manhattan
SR-4 Armv West Point

MARK

53.2Tm

52.89m

52.07m

51.47m

51.40m

49.7Tm

CONV

747"

173" 6"

170" 10"

168" 10"

168' 8"

161" 1"

MARK

57.76m

55.72m

55.35m

54.63m

53.2Tm

52.07m

51.47m

51.40m

4917Tm

MARK

69.66m

66.90m

66.50m

63 07m




PL

NAME
5 Joey Lussier
6 Brad Morell
7 Benjamin Pable
8 Asher Robbins
9 Michael Gabriel

13 Dylan Powell
14 Nolan Recker

17 Andrew Bowsher

Men's Javelin

PL NAME
1 Dario Sina

57.26 61.87 65.07 60.59
2 Sheamus McCarroll

5506 5677 FOUL 5574
3 Joseph Rachiele

5070 5158 5323 5171
4 Derek Elsholz

55.84 52.20 54.74 FOUL
5 Zachary Semerjian

5329 5452 50.56  47.88
6 Jason Ballen

52.68 FOUL 50.12 FOUL
7 Lewis Forster

5322 5323 5037 51.93
8 Elijah Goodwin

38.74 46.74 50.49 45.32

9 Darien Cade

45.59 49.29 48.32

10 lan Habjan

49.05 47.54 48.34

YEAR
SR-4
JR-3
S0-2
JR-3
Senior
S0-2

SR-4

YEAR

S0-2

58.89

JR-3

PASS

SO-2

53.59

SO-2

52.29

SR-4

51.57

SO-2

51.79

FR-1

52.57

FR-1

FOUL

FR-1

FR-1

Team Quebec
Cornell
Dartmouth
Princeton
Dartmouth
Unattached
Yale

Lafayette

TEAM
Wagner
FOUL
Army West Point
PASS
Cornell
56.75
Dartmouth
PASS
Rutgers
55.79
NJIT
53.92
Manhattan
FoUL
Army West Point
48.86

FDU

Rutgers

MARK

65.07m

56.77m

56.75m

55.84m

556.79m

53.92m

53.23m

50.49m

49.29m

49.05m

MARK
62.90m

62.76m
60.06m
59.10m
58.50m
55.02m
54.86m

52.89m

Top?
CONV
213'6"
186' 3"
186'2"
183'2"
183'0"
176" 11"
174'8"
165'8"

161" 8"

160" 11"




PL  NAME

11 Christopher Griffin
4558 4507  47.09

12 Mike Dallal

4453 4387  44.62

13 Justin Villamizar
4428 4380  FOUL

14 Connor Brown

34.99 43.68 36.98

Men's Javelin Flight 1

PL NAME

3 Joseph Rachiele
8 Elijah Goodwin
9 Darien Cade

10 lan Habjan
12 Mike Dallal
13 Justin Villamizar

14 Connor Brown

Men's Javelin Flight 2

PL NAME

1 Dario Sina

2 Sheamus McCarroll
4 Derek Elsholz

5 Zachary Semerjian
6 Jason Ballen
7 Lewis Forster

11 Christopher Griffin

YEAR TEAM
FR-1 Stockton
FR-1 Unattached
FR-1 NJIT
FR-1 Princeton
YEAR TEAM
SO-2 Cornell
FR-1 Army West Point
FR-1 FDU
FR-1 Rutgers
FR-1 Unattached
FR-1 NJIT
FR-1 Princeton
YEAR TEAM
SO-2 Wagner
JR-3 Army West Point
SO-2 Dartmouth
SR-4 Rutgers
SO-2 NJIT
FR-1 Manhattan
FR-1 Stockton

MARK

47.09m

44.62m

44.28m

43.68m

CONV

154" 6"

146' 5"

145'3"

143" 4"

MARK

56.75m

50.49m

49.29m

49.05m

44.62m

44.28m

43.68m

MARK

65.07/m

56.77m

55.84m

55.79m

53.92m

53.23m

47.09m
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